(Past) Used Car Accident History
Information Report

#= | MercedesBenz G400 d / 132ge03359
$=J Information inquiry date: 2025-11-10

1. Used car accident history information (summary)
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m Just because you don't have an accident record on your car insurance doesn't mean you're accident-free .

2. General vehicle specifications information

Provides general specifications information for the car.

manufacturing company Benz Model year 2024
Car name MercedesBenz G400 d Body shape Suv
Displacement 2,925¢cc Purpose and vehicle type Private car
Fuel used Diesel Date of first insurance
May 21,2024

Vehicle detail model No information subscription

Advanced safety devices (O: equipped, /\: optional, -: not confirmed, X: not equipped)

Parking Steering and Braking assistance

=
(®)
o

Rear camera (BCAM) 0

Anti-lock brake device 0 Around view Adaptive cruise control (o]
Automatic emergenc Emergency brake
. e o ;igc_: g y R o Variable headlights (o
braking system Qg +o warning device

<

Braking Assist system




Rear side warning

ne

Built-in cam - Daytime running lights (o]

1/,

system

Vehicle attitude control o Forward collision o
device warning system
o

Head-up display -

Lane departure Lane Departure Assist Tire pressure warning
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Front and rear parking Parking Steering Assist

rear parking sensor (o]
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sensors Device

- "Unable to Confirm" indicates that the device's installation cannot be confirmed by the system. Actual installation may vary.
Errors may occur due to the Kahistory data collection method, so please call if you have any questions.

3. Automobile special use history information

By classifying and providing the vehicle registration number used for the vehicle in the past according to the criteria for classification symbols by use of the vehicle
registration plate, you can check whether the vehicle was used for commercial rental (rental car) or general commercial use (taxi, etc.) .

History of use for commercial History of use for commercial  History of use for common purposes
purposes (rental) purposes (general) doesn't exist
doesn't exist doesn't exist

4. Vehicle number/owner change history information

Please note that ownership history information includes not only individual ownership changes but also changes between trading companies (for merchandise).
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= 0|2 Al This refers to an accident where the insurance amount to be paid has not yet been determined because the accident processing has

not been completed after being reported to the insurance company as an automobile insurance accident, or the insurance amount

has been determined but the related data has not yet been transferred to the Insurance Development Institute (transmitted once a

month, takes 2-3 months) and thus has not been finalized.

= Non-subscription peeiod during which information on automobile repair costs paid by own vehicle damage coverage cannot be provided due to the

period during which own vehicle damage coverage was not subscribed.
= My car insurance diaimraccidienitovered by my insurance (excluding personal injury)
= Accidents handled\yyatireidparty'siesbyranader car insurance (excluding personal injury)

= Accident involving\dadragétotivegothetcearcovered by my insurance (excluding personal injury)

7. Mileage history information

The CarHistory mileage history information service provides mileage data submitted directly by auto insurance policyholders or used car sellers to their insurance
companies or used car shopping malls without verification. The developer, insurance companies, and used car shopping malls do not guarantee the accuracy of this

mileage information. Therefore, please use it only as a reference for vehicle verification.

The developer, insurance companies, and used car shopping malls are not responsible for any losses resulting from errors in this information.

Recent mileage information

Mileage: 18,995 km date mileage Provider

Recorded date: 2025-09-10




Used car

September 10,2025 18,995 km
shopping mall
Additional usage information Notice on service use restrictions
" This used car accident history information is based on the date of information The used car accident history information service is based on automobile insurance
inquiry. repair payment records (since 1996) from 12 non-life insurance companies. Therefore,

. o ) ) ) the used car history information service is not available in the following cases:
This information is provided for reference only to confirm the vehicle being searched

as general vehicle information. For some vehicles, there may be omissions or errors = Even if there was an accident, if the insurance company did not report the accident

in the information. and handled it at one's own expense
k Flooding incidents include minor partial flooding, and may be marked as 'no history' - Even if the accident was reported, if payment was not made due to reasons such as
due to missing data. exemption or cancellation

- If the accident was reported and then handled at one's own expense

Errors may occur in the method of collecting data for Kahistory, so please call if you

have any questions. In the case of receiving compensation for damage to the automobile from a

transportation insurance (taxi insurance, cargo insurance, bus insurance, etc.) other

Repair costs are only the cost of vehicle repair-related items determined by the

. . . than automobile insurance, etc.
insurance company to calculate the insurance payment, and may differ from the ’

actual insurance payment received. This used car accident history information is provided as supplementary information
for used car quality assurance and should not be used as a definitive judgment.
Therefore, for precise used car quality assurance, please consult a professional vehicle
diagnostics company.

What is the used car accident history information service?

The Used Car Accident History Information Service
is an online service based on automobile-related information held or collected by the Korea Insurance Development Institute (KIDI) since 1996. This service aims to promote
used car transactions and enhance transparency in the used car market.
This information is supplementary for used car quality verification and should not be used as a definitive basis for determining the occurrence of any accident or quality of a
vehicle.

Therefore, the KIDI assumes no responsibility for any issues arising from the misinterpretation, misuse, or abuse of this information.

The Korea Insurance Development Institute (www.kidi.or.kr) is an insurance rate calculation agency established pursuant to
Article 176 of the Insurance Act
, and the Used Car Accident History Information Service (www.carhistory.or.kr)
is provided pursuant to Article 86, Paragraph 1 of the Enforcement Decree of the Insurance Business Act.
January 5,2026

Insurance Development Institute




